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BlackRock, | 20264527 | 74 TE HAERES | STITETEEY 11,200 | 2026 £ 5 H 27 $55.3098 | $620,235.3300 10,537,300
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 1,700 | 2026 45 H 27 $55.2500 $12,004.1700 10,539,000
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 1,500 | 2026 45 H 27 $55.5183 $10,643.4800 10,540,500
H
fTETH HfERES | STISTAETEEY 29,900 | 2026 4% 5 H 27 $55.2580 | $211,162.5500 10,570,400
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 3,200 | 2026 45 H 27 $55.3375 $22,632.0300 10,573,600
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 1,300 | 2026 45 H 27 $55.2423 $9,168.5900 10,574,900
H
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fTETH HAMERES | sTI0TE TEELY 7,800 | 2026 £ 5 H 27 $55.2801 $55,104.9100 10,582,700
H
fTETH HAMERES | sTI0TE TEELY 1,600 | 2026 45 F 27 $55.3344 $11,315.1800 10,584,300
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 3,600 | 2026 45 H 27 $55.4028 $25,463.2400 10,587,900
H
fTETH HAERES | STISTAETEAEY 200 | 2026 45 H 27 $55.2750 $1,411.8500 10,588,100
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 171,600 | 2026 45 A 27 $55.2759 | $1,212,194.7600 10,759,700
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETREGE 28,100 | 2026 4£ 5 H 27 $55.4012 | $198,960.7900 10,787,800
H
fTETH HAtERES | ST TEEY 400 | 202645 H 27 $55.6938 $2,844.2500 10,788,200
H
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